Project Meetings with City 
Project Meetings with CRA Staff 
Preparation and Presentations for CRA Board/Updates 
Public Outreach Meetings 
Utility Coordination 
Construction Administration 
Site Visits/Shop Drawings 
Project Certification 

For a sum up to: 
Six Hundred and Thirty-Nine Thousand and 00/100 Dollars ($639,000.00) 

Payments to be made as follows: 

Monthly, based on services provided on an hourly basis.  Please refer to the Hourly Rates 
below.  

TASK 1 – Pre-Design Site Plan Analysis and Programming    $18,000.00 

• Schematic Design to Date 
• Site Investigation and Due Diligence